MCMIS series
 Caution
For (A) Cushion air (Adjustable)
1. To adjust a cushion needle,
please slowly turn the needle
valve from the fully closed
status to the required status
whose turns need to be

● Tightening torque tolerance ±5%.
MCMIS ─ 11 ─ 16 ─ 100 ─ A
Order example
MODEL STROKETUBE I.D.
STYLE
Code Symbol Description
1 1     Double acting /
Male thread
2 1 Double rod / Double
acting / Male thread
Blank: Cushion pad (Unadjustable)
A: Cushion air (Adjustable)
    (Only for ø20, ø25)
1: Single rod
2: Double rod*
* Double rod only
for ø20, ø25.
LB ─ MCMIS ─ 16
Mounting accessories
MODEL TUBE I.D.
MOUNTING TYPE
LB
FA
FB
SDB
(+Pin)
YP
(Y+Pin)
* Material: Stainless steel
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER (STAINLESS STEEL)
MCMIS Inside structure & Parts list
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER (STAINLESS STEEL)
Cushion pad
Cushion air
4
4 20 15 18 19 1 16 10 5 3 9 8 11 2 14
13
12
20 11 19 18 1 17 3 6 8 9 7 2
Adjustable
Unadjustable
Material
No.
Cushion
Part name Material Q'y
Component parts (inclusion)
Pad Air Pad Air
1 Head cover SUS304 1
2 Rear cover SUS304 1
3 Cylinder SUS304 1
4 Piston rod SUS316 1
5 Piston Brass 1
6 Piston-H Brass 1
7 Piston-R Brass 1
8 Piston packing PU 2
9 Magnet ring Magnet 1
10 #1 Shock absorber axis Aluminum alloy 1
11 #2 Shock absorber axis Aluminum alloy 1
12 Steel ball Stainless steel 2
13 Needle valve packing NBR 2
14 Needle valve Stainless steel 2
15 Rod packing PU 1
16 Cushion ring NBR 2
17 Cushion pad NBR 2
18 Bushing Copper alloy 1
19 Nut SUS304 1
20 Nut SUS304 1
Component parts
Order example of
Tube
I.D. Cushion pad
 ø10 CP-MCMIS-10
 ø12 CP-MCMIS-12
 ø16 CP-MCMIS-16
 ø20 CP-MCMIS-20
 ø25 CP-MCMIS-25
Tube
I.D. Cushion air
 ø20 CP-MCMIS-20A
 ø25 CP-MCMIS-25A
MCMIS Accessories
No. Accessories Material Page
1 Mounting accessories LB Stainless steel 3-57
2 Mounting accessories FA/FB Stainless steel 3-57
3 Mounting accessories SDB+PIN Stainless steel 3-58
4 Accessories Y+PIN Stainless steel 3-58
5 Female rod ends PHS-S Stainless steel 8-7
6 Sensor switch RCM+BM** – 8-15
7 Fitting PC (PISCO) – 7-3 (Vol.1)
8 Fitting JSC (PISCO) – 7-15 (Vol.1)
1
4
2
1
3
2
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER (STAINLESS STEEL)
5
6
7
8
MCMIS Installation of sensor switch
Code
Tube I.D A B C D E
10 17 24.5 10 16 28
12 18 28 10 16 28
16 20 30 10 16 28
20 22 35.5 10 16 28
25 25 38.5 10 16 28
Sensor switch: RCM
Sensor switch band: BM**
D
C E
A
B
 Installation of sensor switch
 Cylinder weight Unit: g
ISO 6432 MINIATURE CYLINDER (STAINLESS STEEL)
Model
Basic weight